=

/\

L Y
lad. "

k)
A

Bandhavgarh Jungle Safari

Shilonda Trail 1 day

Vanghat Birding & Walking [ 4 days
Safari

Bhigwan Birding Special 2 days

Shilonda Winter Bird Walk 1 day

Kaziranga Wildlife Safari 4 days

Matheran Birding Special 2 days
Tour

Highest Point Trail 1 day

Wild Rajasthan Circuit Birding | 7 days
Tour

For registrations contact: 9987282746/81495 88440
f theterntravellersindia (O theterntravellers




01-Feb
02-Feb
06-Feb
08-Feb
09-Feb
09-Feb
14-Feb
14-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
21-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
23-Feb

Phansad Bird walk
Gaimukh Trail

Sundarbans Jungle Safari
Bhigwan Birding Special 2 days
Shilonda Winter Bird Walk 1 day

Karnala Bird Walk Winter Migratory Special 1 day

Bharatpur Bird Photography Special 3 days
South Goa Birding Tour 3 days
Matheran Birding Special Tour 2 days

Karnala Bird Walk Winter Migratory Special 1 day

Highest Point Trek SGNP 1 day
Gir Jungle Safari (Asiatic Lion Special) 3 days
Phansad Bird walk 2 days

Karnala Bird Walk Winter Migratory Special 1 day
Gaimukh Trail

Kanha Jungle Safari

For registrations contact: 9987282746/81495 88440

f theterntravellersindia @ theterntravellers



02-Mar
02-Mar
05-Mar
08-Mar
09-Mar
09-Mar
10-Mar
13-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar
18-Mar

25-Mar
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Bhigwan Birding Special

Karnala Bird Walk Winter Migratory Special 1 day
Shilonda Winter Bird Walk 1 day
Dudhwa Terai Grasslands Safari 5 days
Matheran Birding Special Tour 2 days
Karnala Bird Walk Winter Migratory Special 1 day
Highest Point Trail 1 day
Snow Leopard Expedition 7 days
Vanghat Birding & Walking Safari 4 days
Phansad Bird Walk 2 days
Karnala Bird Walk Winter Migratory Special 1 day
Gaimukh Trail 1 day
Neora Valley Birding Tour 6 days
Red Panda Special Expedition 6 days
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03-Apr | Pangot Sattal Birding Expedition 3 days
04-Apr | Bandhavgarh Jungle Safari 4 days
10-Apr | Vanghat Birding & Walking Safari 3 days
11-Apr | Tadoba Jungle Safari

6 days
15-Apr | Tanzania Wildlife Safari

3 days
18-Apr | Pench Jungle Safari
23-Apr | Masai Mara Kenya Wildlife Special 5 days
25-Apr | Kanha Jungle Safari 3 days

29-Apr | Wild Maharashtra Pench Tadoba Special | 6 days

For registrations contact: 9987282746/81495 88440
. @ theterntravellersindia theterntravellers



TheTerﬁ/Q@

TMAY 2025

01-May | Tadoba Jungle Safari 3 days

08-May | Corbett Dhikala Stay Special Safari 4 days
12-May | Vanghat & Pangot Birding Special Tour|7 days
23-May | Bandhavgarh Jungle Safari 3 days
30-May | Gir Jungle Safari Lion Special 3 days

31-May | Fireflies Special Camping 2 days

For registrations conta
@) theterntravellersindia -




Fireflies Special Camping
Pench Jungle Safari

Fireflies Special Camping
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Fireflies Special Camping
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Kanha Jungle Safari
Fireflies Special Camping
Fireflies Special Camping
Tadoba Jungle Safari
Fireflies Special Camping
Shilonda Monsoon Special Walk

Shilonda Monsoon Special Walk
Bandhavgarh Jungle Safari Season Closure
Fireflies Special Camping

Shilonda Monsoon Special Walk

Shilonda Monsoon Special Walk




